1
OPERATING MANUAL
GRAIN CLEANER METRA ADS
2
CONTENTS
       Introduction  ......................................................................................................................................  3
1.	 Purpose  .............................................................................................................................................  4
2.	 Basic Technical Specifications  ........................................................................................................  5

3.	 Mixed mode (simultaneous cleaning and grading).
1.3. Mounting:
Mounting of the Metra is possible:
•	 on farms;
•	 on grain elevators as well as terminals and processing plants.
1. PURPOSE
5
Model Capacity:  cleaning /
grading mode
Dimensions:
length - width - height
Energy
consumption
Power
consumption Weight
ADS-600 600 bushels in hour
15 tons in hour
90.5х27.5х94.5 in
2300х700х2400 mm
1.3 - 4.0 HP
1.0 - 3.0 kW 220V, 60Gz 820 lbs
370 kg
ADS-800 800 bushels in hour
20 tons in hour
90.5х27.5х94.5 in
2300х700х2400 mm
1.6 - 5.4 HP
1.2 - 4.0 kW  220V, 60Gz 840 lbs
380 kg
ADS-1200 1200 bushels in hour
30 tons in hour
90.5х27.5х94.5 in
2300х700х2400 mm
1.9 - 6.8 HP
1.4 - 5.0 kW 220V, 60Gz 890 lbs
400 kg
ADS-1600 1600 bushels in hour
40 tons in hour
88.4х49.2х94.5 in
2500х1250х2400 mm
3.2 - 10.3 HP
2.4 - 7.6 kW 220V, 60Gz 950 lbs
430 kg
ADS-2000 2000 bushels in hour
50 tons in hour
88.4х49.2х94.5 in
2500х1250х2400 mm
3.2 - 10.3 HP
2.4 - 7.6 kW 220V, 60Gz 995 lbs
450 kg
ADS-4000 4000 bushels in hour
100 tons in hour
122х63х118.5 in
3100х1600х3010 mm
6.5 - 20.4 HP
4.8 - 15.0 kW 480V, 60Gz 1900 lbs
860 kg
ADS-6000 6000 bushels in hour
150 tons in hour
123.2х68.9х118.9 in
3130х1750х3020 mm
7.0 - 18.0 HP
9.5 - 24.5 kW 480V, 60Gz 2010 lbs
910 kg
ADS-8000 8000 bushels in hour
200 tons in hour
123.2х68.9х118.9 in
3130х1750х3020 mm
20.4 - 40.8 HP